Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics, Belgium

Meet=Guldensporenmeeting

Location=Sportcentrum Wembley - Kortrijk, Belgium

Date=11/07/2009
Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium
MeetManager software version =

110mH men heats Time :14:35
Heat:1 Wind:-0.1

100mH women heats Time :14:46
Heat:1 Wind:-0.8

100mH women heats Time :14:57
Heat:1  Wind : -0.8 CORRECTED

Shotput women Time :15:01
Heat:1

Javelin men Time :15:02
Heat:1

Longjump men Time :15:38
Heat:1

100m men heats Time :15:45
Heat:1 Wind:2.3

100m men heats Time :15:45
Heat:2 Wind: 1.7

100m men heats Time :15:45
Heat:3  Wind:2.7

www.timetronics.be

Time=14:35:53
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9531
9520
9561
2681

850
2433
2919
2545

9932
9973
9927
9926

504
9914

9932
9973
9927
9926

504
9914

1638
9901
1466

9592
2970
1485

9705
9545
9704
9516
760
2433
2922
34
2596

9554
9570
9533
2546
2505
2548
2812
9567

9568
9545
9535
2945
9617

720
1809
9532

2947
3102
9708

896

Townsend Fred
Bownes Shaun
Nurudeen Selim
Peeters Tom
Nulens Thomas
Nolf Cedric
Decraene Wouter
Depuydt Benoit

Augustus Toyin
Dixon Vonette
Shimura Hitomi
Kawafune Nanami
Vercruysse Jesse
Chateau Valerie

Augustus Toyin
Dixon Vonette
Shimura Hitomi
Kawafune Nanami
Vercruysse Jesse
Chateau Valerie

Timmermans Catherine
Kiel Pamela
Vanhoorne An

Pienaar Hardus
Claes Chris
De Paepe Pierre

Binmarzouq

Lawson Chris

Carahyba

Eradiri Denis

Van Der Plaetsen Thomas
Nolf Cedric

Sanctorum Mathias

D Heygere Jerome
Cannaert Franck

Hunter Thomas

Willie Kelly

Goto Daiki

Herreman Ingmar

Van De Woestyne Denis
Herreman Lars
Verhelst Jens

Martin Rodney

Dixon Leroy
Lawson Chris
Kaji Masanori
Willaert Michiel*
Greenidge Jason
Vyncke Juan
Verhelst Olivier
Kawatsura Sota

De Cauwer Nikki
Issa Azizou

Pithon

Depoorter Regolino

82
70
83
88
90
89
83
88

79
75
90
88
91
74

79
75
90
88
91
74

86
91
82

81
81
79

79
83
BRA
83
90
89
93
90
88

83
82
88
86
81
87
88
82

83
83
91
78
77
91
89
89

85
83
73
91

USA
RSA
NGR
DAC
AVT
AZW
AZW
KKS

DCLA
NED
HCO

RSA
KAAG
USTA

KSA
USA
7.22
BUL
DEIN
AZW
FLAC
USTA
AVMO

USA
USA

KKS
STAX
KKS
VAC
USA

USA
USA

ACW
GBR
0B
0B

ACW
OEH
FRA
AZW

13.80
13.95
13.96
15.04
15.28
15.52
17.31
18.20

13.31
13.51
14.26
14.52
15.86
16.30

13.31
13.51
14.26
14.52
15.86
16.30

15.94
13.32
12.81

71.48
65.44
45.47

7.51
7.25
+0.8
7.15
6.91
6.82
6.68
6.57
6.32

10.36
10.38
10.47
10.55
10.64
10.85
10.98
DNS

10.12
10.45
10.79
10.99
11.14
11.23
11.50
DNF

11.30
11.38
11.44
11.65

+0.0
+0.0

+2.0
+0.0
+0.0
+1.2
+0.0
-0.2



100m men heats Time :15:45
Heat:4 Wind:2.4

100m men heats Time :15:45
Heat:5 Wind:0.6

100m men heats Time :15:45
Heat:1  Wind : 2.3 CORRECTED

100m men heats Time :15:45
Heat:2  Wind : 1.7 CORRECTED

100m men heats Time :15:45
Heat:3  Wind : 2.7 CORRECTED

100m men heats Time :15:45
Heat:4  Wind : 2.4 CORRECTED

100m men heats Time :15:45
Heat:5 Wind : 0.6 CORRECTED

100m women heats Time :15:47
Heat:1 Wind:1.4

100m women heats Time :15:47
Heat:2 Wind: 1.9
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4888
1485
2922

1736
9604
34
9709
818
246

3003

40
9758
9710
1735
1191
2461

]

9554
9570
9533
2546
2505
2548
2812
9567

9568
9545
9535
2945
9617

720
1809
9532

2947
3102
9708

896
4888
1485
2922

1736
9604
34
9709
818
24

)

3003

40
9758
9710
1735
1191
2461

]

9706
1526
9923
9759

39
2852

w

9954
9922
9959

Bonte Dirk
De Paepe Pierre
Sanctorum Mathias

Lefevre

Leclercq RZmi

D Heygere Jerome
Wyrzykowski

Van Den Oord Nolan
De Ridder Frederic

Bruylandts Yann
Buyens Pieter-jan
Imbert

Rolet

Craessaerts Sam
Van Haut Mitch
Bruynooghe Jurgen

Hunter Thomas

Willie Kelly

Goto Daiki

Herreman Ingmar

Van De Woestyne Denis
Herreman Lars
Verhelst Jens

Martin Rodney

Dixon Leroy
Lawson Chris
Kaji Masanori
Willaert Michiel*
Greenidge Jason
Vyncke Juan
Verhelst Olivier
Kawatsura Sota

De Cauwer Nikki
Issa Azizou

Pithon

Depoorter Regolino
Bonte Dirk

De Paepe Pierre
Sanctorum Mathias

Lefevre

Leclercq RZmi

D Heygere Jerome
Wyrzykowski

Van Den Oord Nolan
De Ridder Frederic

Bruylandts Yann
Buyens Pieter-jan
Imbert

Rolet

Craessaerts Sam
Van Haut Mitch
Bruynooghe Jurgen

Odumosu
Desondre Justine
Nakano Hitomi
Babel

Raes Jessie
Bordui Noemi

Mcsweeney Ailis
Okabe Nao
Ratcliff Lashawndra

66
79
93

USTA
87
90

FRA
90
90

92
91
FRA
FRA
94
94
81

83
82
88
86
81
87
88
82

83
83
91
78
77
91
89
89

85
83
73
91
66
79
93

USTA
87
90

FRA
90
90

92
91
FRA
FRA
94
94
81

NGR
88
90

NED
90
92

83
88
82

RAM
USTA
FLAC

11.26
FRA
USTA
11.85
DEIN
BAEX

OLSE
RCG
11.67
11.81
DAC
EA
FLAC

USA
USA

KKS
STAX
KKS
VAC
USA

USA
USA

ACW
GBR
0B
0B

ACW
OEH
FRA
AZW
RAM
USTA
FLAC

11.26
FRA
USTA
11.85
DEIN
BAEX

OLSE
RCG
11.67
11.81
DAC
EA
FLAC

11.96
ACME
JPN
12.49
HAC
VOLH

IRL
JPN
USA

11.83
12.71
DNS

11.55
11.76

12.06
12.26

11.17
11.20

11.87
14.04
14.40

10.36
10.38
10.47
10.55
10.64
10.85
10.98
DNS

10.12
10.45
10.79
10.99
11.14
11.23
11.50
DNF

11.30
11.38
11.44
11.65
11.83
12.71
DNS

11.55
11.76

12.06
12.26

11.17
11.20

11.87
14.04
14.40

11.99
12.18

12.60
13.21

11.89
12.03
12.09



4 9944 Jouberton Emily 80 FRA 12.43
5 2705 Boone Katrijn 92 HAC 12.56
6 9916 Griffon Fanny 74 FRA 13.74
100m women heats Time :15:47
Heat:3  Wind:0.8
1 1446 Mabbe Elien 87 FLAC  12.69
2 434 Leys Caroline 90 VOLH 12.81
3 453 Bruyneel Helen 91 AZW 12.97
4 523 Asomaning Stephanie 90 RCG 13.20
5 9925 Baron Justine 93 FRA 13.44
6 734 De Lange Laura 94 ASVO 1348
7 1350 De Clercq Sari 95 ASVO  14.05
800m men Time :16:20
Heat:1
1 9550 Joseph Moise 81 HAI 1:47.77
2 9552 Torrence David 85 USA 1:48.13
3 9593 Mumba Prince 84 ZAM 1:48.36
4 9518 Currie Adam 84 CAN 1:48.71
5 9525 Smith Kyle 85 CAN 1:48.79
6 9594 Fisher Jeffrey 82 USA 1:48.92
7 9559 Harris Geoff 87 CAN 1:49.59
9700 Wolters Peter 81 NED DNF
800m men Time :16:20
Heat:2
1 9622 Krummenacker David 75 USA 1:49.95
2 2432 Omey Hans 86 AZW 1:50.78
3 9588 Cilici Fabrice 85 FRA 1:50.93
4 9514 MickowskiJohn 86 USA 1:51.00
5 461 Pluym Bert 91 DAC 1:51.05
6 9557 Dech Sam 79 USA 1:51.21
7 9572 Krumins Andrew 84 AUS 1:52.12
8 9539 Awazu Ryosuke 89 JPN 1:54.56
9 9596 Planque Thomas 79 FRA 1:55.13
9599 Clarke Sekou 83 JAM DNF
800m men Time :16:20
Heat:3
1 9543 Milne Taylor 81 CAN 1:49.64
2 9512 Petrocci Matt 84 USA 1:50.05
3 9506 Healy Conor 87 IRL 1:50.56
4 9715 Larchaud FRA  1:51.32
5 2404 Agache Hannes 85 KKS 1:51.49
6 1995 Kebron Quentin 92 RFCL  1:51.77
7 9507 Olsen Richard 85 NZL 1:51.92
8 2054 Lammens Stijn 83 HCO 1:52.37
9 9526 Mazzei Darren 88 CAN 1:52.50
2895 Vandecapelle Mattijs 89 DAC DNF
100mH women final Time :16:28
Heat:1  Wind:0.2
1 9973 Dixon Vonette 75 JAM 13.02
2 9932 Augustus Toyin 79 NGR 13.22
3 9927 Shimura Hitomi 90 JPN 14.28
4 9926 Kawafune Nanami 88 JPN 14.69
5 9914 Chateau Valerie 74 FRA 16.48
504 Vercruysse Jesse 91 FLAC DNS
110mH men finals Time :16:49
Heat:1  Wind:-0.2
1 9531 Townsend Fred 82 USA 13.74
2 9520 Bownes Shaun 70 RSA 13.91
3 9561 Nurudeen Selim 83 NGR 13.98
4 2681 Peeters Tom 88 DAC 15.29
5 850 Nulens Thomas 90 AVT 15.36
6 2433 Nolf Cedric 89 AZW  15.54
7 2919 Decraene Wouter 83 AZW 17.30
8 2545 Depuydt Benoit 88 KKS 18.23
Javelin women Time :16:52
Heat:1
1 2064 Vermeir Sarah 84 VAC 44.57
2 1843 De Vleeschouwer Freija 83 RCG 38.72
3 3102 Verlinden Hannelaure 92 DCLA  35.90
4 288 Ghyselinck Annelies 91 RCG 31.96
5 569 Timmerman Els 90 RCG 26.79
Longjump women Time :16:52
Heat:1
1 504 Vercruysse Jesse 91 FLAC <<<< +0.2
2 479 De Wael Els 90 AVLO  5.99 +0.6
3 9923 Nakano Hitomi 90 JPN 5.73 +0.4
4 9945 Augustus Seun 78 USA 5.71 +1.3
5 1529 Wostyn Lore 88 VS 5.48 +1.8
6 1652 Van De Steene Jessica 83 ACME 5.34 +0.5
7 9904 Pintiaux Claire 92 FRA 4.98 -0.2



Longjump women Time :16:52

Heat:1

Shotput men Time :17:08

Heat:1

Polevault men Time :17:17

Heat:1

100m men Time :17:17

Heat:1

Wind : 0.0

100m men Time :17:17

Heat:2

Wind : 1.9

1500m women Time :17:22

Heat:1

100m women Time :17:22

Heat:1

Wind : 0.3

100m women Time :17:22

Heat:1

Wind : 0.3 CORRECTED
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1382

50

47
9923
9945
1529
1652
9904
1382

o B

7211
2248
2433

34
1485

3146

146
9566
2919

2548
2812
2945
3003
9617

40

720
1736

]

9568
9545
9533
2546
2505
9535
9570
9554

9936
9956
9929
9971
9961
9934
9917
9957
9933
9930
9920
9958
9912

29
9909
9966
9908
9707

g

9954
9706
9922
1526
9923
9959
9944
9759

9954
9706
9922
1526

Balatova Adina*

Vercruysse Jesse

De Wael Els

Nakano Hitomi
Augustus Seun
Wostyn Lore

Van De Steene Jessica
Pintiaux Claire
Balatova Adina*

Blondeel Wim
Verbrugghe Jurgen
Nolf Cedric

D Heygere Jerome
De Paepe Pierre

Rans Kevin
Darquennes Raphael
Boyd Matt
Decraene Wouter

Herreman Lars
Verhelst Jens
Willaert Michiel*
Bruylandts Yann
Greenidge Jason
Buyens Pieter-jan
Vyncke Juan
Lefevre

Dixon Leroy
Lawson Chris
Goto Daiki
Herreman Ingmar

Van De Woestyne Denis

Kaji Masanori
Willie Kelly
Hunter Thomas

Hagans Lauren
Bowman Sarah
Baillie Renee
Vaughn Sara
Donaghue Rebecca
Mcneice Kelly
Culley Julie

Phalula Lebogang
Hastings Amy

Dahl Heidi

Pellen Maryline
Phalula Dinah Lebo
Hinther Ashley
Schils Marlies
Garrahan Shaneen
Mezeghrane Samira
Anderson Kristin
Mason

Mcsweeney Ailis
Odumosu

Okabe Nao
Desondre Justine
Nakano Hitomi
Ratcliff Lashawndra
Jouberton Emily
Babel

Mcsweeney Ailis
Odumosu

Okabe Nao
Desondre Justine

95

91
90
90
78
88
83
92
95

73
83
89
90
79

82
90
88
83

87
88
78
92
77
91
91
USTA

83
83
88
86
81
91
82
83

86
86
81
86
76
78
81
83
84
86
81
83
84
90
84
79
83
NZL

83
NGR
88
88
90
82
80
NED

83
NGR

88

88

FLAC

FLAC
AVLO
JPN
USA
Vs
ACME
FRA
FLAC

KAAG
HAC
AZW
USTA
USTA

VAC
CABW
AUS
AZW

KKS
VAC
ACW
OLSE
GBR
RCG
0B

USA
USA

KKS
STAX

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
RSA
USA
USA
FRA
RSA
CAN
MAC
USA
FRA
USA
DNF

IRL
11.92
JPN
ACME
JPN
USA
FRA
12.57

IRL
11.92
JPN
ACME

4.53

<<<<
5.99
5.73
571
5.48
5.34
4.98
4.53

17.46
15.46
12.33
11.85
11.33

5.40
4.80
NM
NM

10.80
10.97
11.02
11.12
11.14
DNS

DNS

10.29
10.33
10.50
10.64
10.71
10.95
DNS

DNF

4:10.97
4:11.68
4:13.02
4:14.53
4:14.76
4:14.76
4:15.56
4:16.33
4:17.66
4:18.11
4:20.08
4:21.12
4:27.52
4:27.71
4:28.09
4:28.15
4:33.06

11.83

12.20
12.27
12.32
12.42
12.56

11.83

12.20
12.27

+0.2
+0.6
+0.4
+1.3
+1.8
+0.5
-0.2
+0.3



800m women Time :17:41
Heat:1

800m women Time :17:41
Heat:2

100m men Time :17:43
Heat:1 ~ Wind : 0.0 CORRECTED

100m men Time :17:43
Heat:2  Wind : 1.9 CORRECTED

Triplejump men Time :17:51
Heat:1

400mH men Time :17:54
Heat:1

400mH men Time :17:54
Heat:2

400mH men Time :17:54
Heat:3

1500m men Time :18:16
Heat:1
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9923 Nakano Hitomi
9959 Ratcliff Lashawndra
9944 Jouberton Emily
9759 Babel

9910 Ratzlaff Holly

2547 Vangansbeke Zenobie
1700 Van Linden Veerle
9970 Grutters Ingrid

9918 Sticker Isabel

1568 Masschelein Evi

9937 Johnson Alysia

9950 Bernard-thomas Neisha
9948 Wright Phoebe

1173 Maveau Barbara

9903 Maclean Leanna

9907 Van Den Hurk Anne
9915 Tavares Laura

9935 Green Nikeya

9702 Luogon Kou

9956 Bowman Sarah

2548 Herreman Lars
2812 Verhelst Jens
2945 Willaert Michiel*
3003 Bruylandts Yann
9617 Greenidge Jason
402 Buyens Pieter-jan
720 Vyncke Juan
1736 Lefevre

9554 Hunter Thomas

9545 Lawson Chris

9533 Goto Daiki

2546 Herreman Ingmar

2505 Van De Woestyne Denis
9535 Kaji Masanori

9570 Willie Kelly

9568 Dixon Leroy

9563 Carter Ronald
9516 Eradiri Denis

9704 Carahyba

9542 Shiomi Masaho
1341 Debailleul Corentin
2596 Cannaert Franck

9597 Nytinck Steven
850 Nulens Thomas
2547 Zephirin Joachim
9615 Luitwieler Jermaine

9524 Ratzlaff Trent
9606 Schuwer Wouter
9575 Massart JZrZzmy
2876 Devlieger Kirsten

9562 lkwuakor Ak

9574 Dubois Ludovic

2117 Vanryckeghem Vincent
9541 Kishimoto Takayuki
9515 Garcia Nate

9547 Forrest Shawn
9564 Vaughn Brent
9558 Arnald Scott

353 Stubbe Matthias
9571 Brosnan Sean
9530 Del Monte Michael

90

82

80
NED

84
92
76
74
85
87

86
81
88
87
82
80
80
82
84
86

87
88
78
92
77
91
91
USTA

83
83
88
86
81
91
82
83

85
83
BRA
88
89
88

91
90
85
89

86
91
83
84

84
86
87
90
82

83
84
82
90

86

JPN
USA
FRA
12.57

CAN
KAAG
DCLA
NED
NED
KKS

USA
GRN
USA
FLAC
CAN
NED
FRA
USA
LBR
USA

KKS
VAC
ACW
OLSE
GBR
RCG
0B

USA
USA

KKS
STAX

USA
USA

USA
BUL
15.53

RCB
AVMO

NED
AVT
KKS

NED

CAN
NED
FRA
FLAC

NGR
FRA
LYRA

USA

AUS
USA
CAN
0B

USA
CAN

12.32
12.42
12.56

2:09.72
2:10.91
2:12.94
2:15.55
2:19.45
DNF

2:02.35
2:03.38
2:04.49
2:05.11
2:05.32
2:05.68
2:05.99
2:06.88
DNF

DNF

10.80
10.97
11.02
11.12
11.14
DNS

DNS

10.29
10.33
10.50
10.64
10.71
10.95
DNS

DNF

16.19
16.16
+1.2
15.23
15.14
NM

55.64
57.50
57.76
59.87

51.77
53.84
55.80
62.12

50.62
50.88
51.07
52.35
52.39

3:44.99
3:48.16
3:48.48
3:48.90
3:49.23
3:49.77

+1.1
+4.9

+3.8
+0.5
+0.0

15.64m

13.27m

-0.5

0.3



1500m men Time :18:16
Heat:2

200m women Time :18:26
Heat:1  Wind :-0.2

200m women Time :18:26
Heat:2  Wind:-0.3

200m men Time :18:44
Heat:1  Wind:0.2

200m men Time :18:44
Heat:2  Wind: 0.0

200m men Time :18:44
Heat:3  Wind:-0.4

200m women Time :18:46
Heat:1  Wind: 0.0

200m women Time :18:46
Heat:2  Wind:-0.3
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9595 Groen Tijs
9607 Vey Azzedine
9598 Natali Paolo
9523 Wolff Denis
9505 Bailey Aidan
9560 Burke Logan
9618 Delfaux Marc
9509 O'hanlon Gary
9521 Moriarty Kevin
9703 Sallberg Jacques
9614 Magness Steve
9525 Smith Kyle

9590 Salel Daniel

9569 Coe Michael

9605 Bolota Asmerom
9508 Lincoln Matt

9591 Molefe Molefe
9529 Martinson Geoff
9589 Schmitz Tommy
9546 Ahrass Jamel

9553 Barrios Juan Luis
9522 Thompson Mark
9565 Quigley Sean

9714 Abraham

9616 Kobayashi Fumikazu
9585 Schletterer Sebastien
9544 Karonei David

9706 Odumosu

1211 Den Haeze Wendy
9924 Tago Miyabi

1526 Desondre Justine
9956 Bowman Sarah

9947 Dobranowski Alicia
393 Raes Jessie

2705 Boone Katrijn

9944 Jouberton Emily
1842 Desmet Sylvie

w

9570 Willie Kelly
9567 Martin Rodney
9536 Kobayashi Yuichi
9599 Clarke Sekou
9554 Hunter Thomas
9545 Lawson Chris

2546 Herreman Ingmar
2548 Herreman Lars
1498 Louis Jean Marie
2944 Helskens Bart
2812 Verhelst Jens
9586 Masson Cyril

3003 Bruylandts Yann
2255 De Witte Lennert
2920 Hoet Jorg
3102 Issa Azizou

720 Vyncke Juan

1446 Mabbe Elien
1604 Duinslaeger Eva
1283 Depuydt Orphee
434 Leys Caroline
2852 Bordui Noemi
1529 Wostyn Lore

523 Asomaning Stephanie
1568 Masschelein Evi
1979 Busschaert Sofie

734 De Lange Laura

85
86
80
82
83
85
83
74
86
74
84
85

90
87
78
82
86
86
83
81
83
79
85
FRA
78
72
81

NGR
85
88
88
86

84
90
92
80
82

82
82
89
83
83
83

86
87
86
80
88
87

92
88
92
83
91

87
88
95
90
92
88

90
87
85
94

KEN
USA
USA
CAN
RSA
CAN
USA
FRA
MEX
USA
USA
DNF

NED
KEN

24.02
ACME

ACME
USA

CAN
HAC
HAC
FRA
RCG

USA
USA

JAM
USA
USA

KKS
KKS
RFCL
ACW
VAC
FRA

OLSE
RCG
FLAC
OEH
0B

FLAC
ROBA
FLAC
VOLH
VOLH
Vs

RCG
KKS
FLAC
ASVO

3:50.55
3:50.77
3:52.13
3:52.44
3:54.41
3:54.54
3:56.25
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

3:39.89
3:40.52
3:40.84
3:41.03
3:41.81
3:41.85
3:41.97
3:42.12
3:42.36
3:42.57
3:46.81

DNF
DNF
DNF

24.98
26.15
DNS
DNS

25.29
25.61
25.65
25.82
25.98

20.79
21.15
21.58
21.73
DNS
DNS

21.58
21.80
21.86
22.14
22.57
22.80

22.68
22.78
22.98
23.41
DNF

25.52
26.36
26.60
26.64
26.81
26.82

26.96
27.34
28.15
28.27



200m men Time :19:08
Heat:1 Wind:-0.4

200m men Time :19:08
Heat:2  Wind :-0.2

200m men Time :19:08
Heat:3  Wind:-0.3

200m men Time :19:08
Heat:4  Wind: 0.0

800m women Time :19:22
Heat:1

800m women Time :19:22
Heat:2

800m women Time :19:22
Heat:1 CORRECTED

800m women Time :19:22
Heat:2 CORRECTED
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9925
1350

2769
2947
2905
9709
2945

9708
9604
2681
9711
9758

2922
2388
818
246
9710

896
1535
2384

807
1714
9619

2608
2433
9955
93
9953
9720
1200
630
94
1023
377

g

9942
9718
3285
1311
1115
9967
2051
2002
9965
2868
1382

2608
2433
9955
93
9953
9720
1200
630
94
1023
377

g

9942
9718
3285
1311
1115
9967
2051
2002

Baron Justine
De Clercq Sari

Hoet Niels

De Cauwer Nikki
Pieters Christof
Wyrzykowski
Willaert Michiel*

Pithon
Leclercq RZmi
Peeters Tom
Naizot

Imbert

Sanctorum Mathias
Dekiere Bram

Van Den Oord Nolan
De Ridder Frederic
Rolet

Depoorter Regolino
Calluy Dylan
Platteeuw Gilles
De Lange Simon

De Meulemeester Alan

Jouenne Loic

Van De Velde Julie
Wastyn Louise
Mairesse Marie CZcile
Jacobs Charlotte
Van Dinther Lotte
Vis

Libijn llse

Miri Yasmina
Gillet Delphine
Derycke Joyce
Verbrugghe Nele

Bichri Sarah
Platteeuw
Moyaert Ann
Mziouga Aya*

De Cramer Matiele
Flet Amelie

Tack Lore

Moens Katrien
Vantyghem Sophie
De Smet Els
Balatova Adina*

Van De Velde Julie
Wastyn Louise
Mairesse Marie CZcile
Jacobs Charlotte
Van Dinther Lotte
Vis

Libijn llse

Miri Yasmina
Gillet Delphine
Derycke Joyce
Verbrugghe Nele

Bichri Sarah
Platteeuw
Moyaert Ann
Mziouga Aya*

De Cramer Matiele
Flet Amelie

Tack Lore

Moens Katrien

93
95

88
85
86
FRA
78

73

87

88
FRA
FRA

93
93
90
90
FRA

91
94
93
95
95
91

93
93
76
91
84
NED
81
94
86
95
91

90
NED
69
95
94
82
87
82
90
64
95

93
93
76
91
84
NED
81
94
86
95
91

90
NED
69
95
94
82
87
82

FRA
ASVO

FLAC
ACW
ACME
24.34
ACW

FRA
FRA
DAC
23.56
DNS

FLAC
FLAC
DEIN
BAEX
DNS

AZW
OLSE
FLAC
ASVO
ASVO
FRA

HAC
AVR
FRA
RCB
NED
2:18.60
KAAG
MAC
BBS
HAC
FLAC

FRA
2:27.84
HALE
HAC
HALE
FRA
AVMO
VAC
FRA
ACME
FLAC

HAC
AVR
FRA
RCB
NED
2:18.60
KAAG
MAC
BBS
HAC
FLAC

FRA
2:27.84
HALE
HAC
HALE
FRA
AVMO
VAC

28.36
29.45

23.00
23.16
23.20

DNS

23.10
23.40
23.52

23.59
24.19
24.44
24.65

24.46
24.64
25.11
26.01
26.44
27.42

2:14.90
2:15.86
2:17.59
2:18.03
2:18.57

2:18.98
2:22.92
2:25.01
2:26.60
2:31.62

2:25.01

2:28.48
2:29.83
2:30.14
2:30.38
2:31.27
2:32.53
2:32.67
2:38.32
2:45.45

2:14.90
2:15.86
2:17.59
2:18.03
2:18.57

2:18.98
2:22.92
2:25.01
2:26.60
2:31.62

2:25.01

2:28.48
2:29.83
2:30.14
2:30.38
2:31.27
2:32.53



800m men Time :19:42
Heat:1

800m men Time :19:42
Heat:2

800m men Time :19:42
Heat:3

800m men Time :19:42
Heat:4

1500m women Time :19:51
Heat:1

1500m women Time :19:51
Heat:1 CORRECTED

1500m men Time :20:10
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9965 Vantyghem Sophie
2868 De Smet Els
1382 Balatova Adina*

9573 Mcdonald Mark

9712 Visser

9534 Bannery Christophe
656 Vandermeersch Thijs

9611 Bafcop Florian

1881 Fintolini Dorian

2430 Doutreloigne Kurt
698 Mercier Ward

9754 Van Der Storm

2446 Jongenelen Koen

2969 Pappaert Wouter
2849 Latinne Reynaldo
9621 Pinck Aurelien
1171 Lauwers Aurelien
5481 Maenhout Kurt
9612 Pruvost Yohann
2287 Callens Steven
9711 Naizot

9716 Massalon

2761 Roeygens Lodewijk
5977 Masschelein Marc
437 Van De Walle Vincent
2238 Coene Pieter

9527 Moujahal Hamdi
1279 Colonval Nicolas
2781 Van Wabeke Jochen

9725 Saidani

2575 Vannieuwenhuyze Jo
1708 Stevens Alexander
2390 Dedeyne Gertjan
2610 De Smet Lennert
9608 Dubois

9722 Beelen

9721 Roelofs

13 Herraiz Ortega Manuel

1191 Van Haut Mitch
938 Devriese Matthijs

2604 Wyns Jenna
9707 Mason
9968 Belval Emilie
9952 Dassonville StZphanie
9951 Dingreville Marie
505 Stubbe Louise
1458 Vandewalle Charlotte
458 Bruwier Elke
9943 Gochon Marine
604 Dheedene Axana
1084 Carrein Febe
1283 Van Maele Heidi
1107 De Ridder Silke
514 Vandebroek Elyne

2604 Wyns Jenna
9707 Mason
9968 Belval Emilie
9952 Dassonville StZphanie
9951 Dingreville Marie
505 Stubbe Louise
1458 Vandewalle Charlotte
458 Bruwier Elke
9943 Gochon Marine
604 Dheedene Axana
1084 Carrein Febe
1283 Van Maele Heidi
1107 De Ridder Silke
514 Vandebroek Elyne

90 FRA
64 ACME
95 FLAC

90 IRL
NED 1:55.72
89 FRA
90 HAC
90 FRA
93 RFCL
82 AZW
91 HCO
NED  1:59.58
89 VOLH

78 RCG
92 DCLA
89 FRA
85 CABW
73 HALE
86 FRA
89 KKS
FRA  DNF

FRA  2:04.14
93 HALE
60 KKS
90 AVR
89 FLAC
77 FRA
86 FLEU
93 HALE

FRA  2:10.67

93 AVMO
94 HALE
93 FLAC
92 HALE
FRA  2:14.39
NED  2:15.48
NED  2:18.28
95 MOHA
94 EA
94 HALE

93 VAC
NZL  4:42.14
83 FRA
82 FRA
81 FRA
94 0B
89 HAC
91 AVMO
90 FRA
95 AZW
95 AZW
78 VAC
95 VAC
91 ROBA

93 VAC
NZL  4:42.14
83 FRA
82 FRA
81 FRA
94 0B
89 HAC
91 AVMO
90 FRA
95 AZW
95 AZW
78 VAC
95 VAC
91 ROBA

2:32.67
2:38.32
2:45.45

DIS

1:56.28
1:56.31
1:58.18
1:58.37
1:58.83
1:59.55

2:01.55

1:58.22
2:00.25
2:01.91
2:03.04
2:03.61
2:03.82
2:06.66

2:04.48
2:06.47
2:06.50
2:06.79
2:08.33
2:09.04
2:09.82

2:10.71
2:12.82
2:13.34
2:13.51

2:19.58
2:20.87
2:23.02

4:41.98

4:47.66
4:50.91
4:52.87
4:57.53
4:57.72
5:04.08
5:06.33
5:07.58
5:08.80
5:12.28
NM

NM

4:41.98

4:47.66
4:50.91
4:52.87
4:57.53
4:57.72
5:04.08
5:06.33
5:07.58
5:08.80
5:12.28
NM

NM



Heat:1

1500m men Time :20:10
Heat:2
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2286 Casteele Mathijs

9610 Jalier Quentin

9551 Goodman Avichai

1167 Barbier Benjamin

1803 Meire Tom

9537 Huno Julien

1517 Cordaro Liborio

1827 Van Lierde Philip

9724 Parmentier

2015 Depoortere Dries

2726 Van Belleghem Wout
440 Wallays Arne

2141 Fincioen Stijn

2167 Van Steenbrugge Francies
1087 Sihammane Abdeljebbar*

2404 Agache Hannes

2646 Abdi Bashir*
2397 De Wachter Sven
1930 Lejeune Emmanuel

541 Mestdagh Simon
2410 Den Exter Niek*
9723 Spriet
2082 Waliwender Simon
2582 Vanluchene Robin
1928 Van Cauwenberghe Dylan
3912 Martin Alain
2176 Deschodt Geert
9717 Brouwer
2755 De Ridder Dieter
9719 Vandamme
3601 Filee Eric
1265 Vande Walle Pieter
3602 Leloux Dominique
1121 Valcke Mathias

898 Vandekerckhove Sander
2576 Braekevelt Jeroen

g

89
89
80
82
86
85
87
77
FRA
85
93
90
80
76
82
85

89
89
92
91
92
FRA
93
92
92
67
75
NED
93
FRA
60
94
59
94
94
93

KKS
FRA

CABW
0B
FRA
DS
OoPW
4:07.86
AVR
KKS
AVR
EA
KAAG
RCB
KKS

RCG

0B

DS

HAC
DUFF
4:16.84
MOHA
AVMO
DS

RCB
KKS
4:22.70
VAC
4:23.26
UAC
AVMO
UAC
AVMO
AVMO
AVMO

3:58.54
3:59.45
4:00.98
4:02.18
4:02.78
4:04.51
4:05.00
4:07.04

4:07.92
4:08.01
4:09.14
4:10.40
4:15.96
DNF

DNF

4:00.06
4:00.68
4:06.03
4:10.18
4:11.40

4:16.85
4:17.65
4:19.36
4:21.68
4:21.83

4:22.79

4:34.18
4:43.61
4:47.02
4:57.34
5:03.12
DNF



